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Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-10 (6) 2,9km 60m 9C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Meta
1 Clara Herranz Pastora 33:20,0 7:06,0 9:52,0 12:45,0 15:05,0 17:47,0 18:52,0 25:10,0 29:00,0 32:55,0 33:20,0
MAD COLMENAR 7:06,0 2:46,0 2:53,0 2:20,0 2:42,0 1:05,0 6:18,0 3:50,0 3:55,0 0:25,0
2 Celia Velasco Gomez 37:58,0  4:48,0 6:58,0 9:58,0 12:20,0 14:49,0 15:58,0 28:42,0 32:35,0 37:42,0 37:58,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 4:48,0 2:10,0 3:00,0 2:22,0 2:29,0 1:09,0 12:44,0 3:53,0 5:07,0 0:16,0
3 Antia Cobas Prado 40:05,0 6:31,0 9:58,0 12:33,0 21:55,0 25:20,0 26:54,0 31:53,0 35:30,0 39:51,0 40:05,0
MAD GOCAN 6:31,0 3:27,0 2:35,0 9:22,0 3:25,0 1:34,0 4:59,0 3:37,0 4:21,0 0:14,0
4 Laura Ramos Martin 41:11,0 12:09,0 14:25,0 17:42,0 20:29,0 23:58,0 25:44,0 31:12,0 36:11,0 40:55,0 41:11,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 12:09,0 2:16,0 3:17,0 2:47,0 3:29,0 1:46,0 5:28,0 4:59,0 4:44,0 0:16,0
5 Inés Lastra Asanza 43:17,0 6:33,0 10:04,0 14:00,0 17:43,0 22:28,0 23:57,0 32:59,0 37:44,0 42:56,0 43:17,0
MAD Club Monte EI Pardo 6:33,0 3:31,0 3:56,0 3:43,0 4:45,0 1:29,0 9:02,0 4:45,0 5:12,0 0:21,0
Carmen Perez De Luelmo No sale
MAD Club Monte El Pardo
H-10 (10) 2,9km 60m 9C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(100) Meta
1 Rodrigo Zorrilla Olias 22:37,0 4:33,0 6:11,0 7:53,0 9:42,0 12:01,0 12:49,0 16:48,0 19:51,0 22:24,0 22:37,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 4:33,0 1:38,0 1:42,0 1:49,0 2:19,0 0:48,0 3:59,0 3:03,0 2:33,0 0:13,0
2 Pablo Masero Olivar 24:40,0 4:07,0 5:43,0 7:53,0 9:45,0 12:16,0 13:04,0 17:25,0 21:02,0 24:19,0 24:40,0
MAD Tierra Tragame 4:07,0 1:36,0 2:10,0 1:52,0 2:31,0 0:48,0 4:21,0 3:37,0 3:17,0 0:21,0
3 Rodrigo Garcia Fernandez-cantado 27:26,0 4:52,0 10:30,0 12:36,0 14:23,0 16:59,0 17:40,0 21:19,0 24:23,0 27:11,0 27:26,0
MAD Tierra TrAgame 4:52,0 5:38,0 2:06,0 1:47,0 2:36,0 0:41,0 3:39,0 3:04,0 2:48,0 0:15,0
4 Daniel Rodriguez Cuesta 33:24,0 4:56,0 6:59,0 10:21,0 12:56,0 16:40,0 19:28,0 23:51,0 28:19,0 33:04,0 33:24,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 4:56,0 2:03,0 3:22,0 2:35,0 3:44,0 2:48,0 4:23,0 4:28,0 4:45,0 0:20,0
5 Rodrigo Alonso Osuna 33:53,0 5:04,0 7:17,0 10:39,0 14:08,0 18:34,0 19:54,0 25:46,0 29:47,0 33:37,0 33:53,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 5:04,0 2:13,0 3:22,0 3:29,0 4:26,0 1:20,0 5:52,0 4:01,0 3:50,0 0:16,0
6 Angel Ramos Martin 41:15,0 12:03,0 14:29,0 17:18,0 20:42,0 24:06,0 26:18,0 31:41,0 36:18,0 40:59,0 41:15,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 12:03,0 2:26,0 2:49,0 3:24,0 3:24,0 2:12,0 5:23,0 4:37,0 4:41,0 0:16,0
7 Marcos Alcorlo Canencia 44:44,0 6:33,0 8:45,0 11:01,0 13:16,0 16:32,0 17:38,0 36:06,0 40:22,0 44:27,0 44:44,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 6:33,0 2:12,0 2:16,0 2:15,0 3:16,0 1:06,0 18:28,0 4:16,0 4:05,0 0:17,0
8 Daniel Guerrero Navarro 1:04:27,0 12:43,0 20:51,0 26:07,0 32:38,0 40:24,0 42:32,0 52:36,0 59:48,0 1:04:12,0 1:04:27,0
MAD CLUB NAVALCARNERO ORIENTACIO 12:43,0 8:08,0 5:16,0 6:31,0 7:46,0 2:08,0 10:04,0 7:12,0 4:24,0 0:15,0
Mihaly Maacz No sale
MAD COLMENAR
Gabriel Losada Moreno No sale
MAD Club Monte EI Pardo
D-12 (6) 3,5km 80m 11C
1(31) 2(32) 3(40) 4(34) 5(41) 6(35) 7(37) 8(43) 9(38) 10(42) 11(100) Meta
1 ElenaJimenez Espeso 45:43,0 3:41,0 5:23,0 13:27,0 15:43,0 18:01,0 23:09,0 27:24,0 35:05,0 39:44,0 42:47,0 45:29,0 45:43,0
MAD Imperdible 3:41,0 1:42,0 8:04,0 2:16,0 2:18,0 5:08,0 4:15,0 7:41,0 4:39,0 3:03,0 2:42,0 0:14,0
2 Marta Jaen Mesonero 48:50,0 4.08,0 6:01,0 10:57,0 14:38,0 21:50,0 26:29,0 30:59,0 37:40,0 42:24,0 45:24,0 48:36,0 48:50,0
GU C O GUADALAJARA 4:08,0 1:53,0 4:56,0 3:41,0 7:12,0 4:39,0 4:30,0 6:41,0 4:44,0 3:00,0 3:12,0 0:14,0
3 Loreto Alonso Osuna 52:01,0 3:53,0 5:55,0 11:31,0 15:47,0 18:54,0 23:33,0 29:12,0 35:21,0 38:47,0 48:27,0 51:51,0 52:01,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 3:53,0 2:02,0 5:36,0 4:16,0 3:07,0 4:39,0 5:39,0 6:09,0 3:26,0 9:40,0 3:24,0 0:10,0
4 Ana Yllan Ortiz 56:25,0 6:20,0 9:32,0 14:43,0 19:37,0 22:32,0 28:11,0 35:23,0 42:19,0 46:50,0 51:18,0 56:11,0 56:25,0
MAD Alabarda-O 6:20,0 3:12,0 5:11,0 4:54,0 2:55,0 5:39,0 7:12,0 6:56,0 4:31,0 4:28,0 4:53,0 0:14,0
5 Paula Pefiarando Marquez 1:02:29,0 5:24,0 8:57,0 14:07,0 18:51,0 23:47,0 29:26,0 38:38,0 48:36,0 53:44,0 58:24,0 1:02:18,0 1:02:29,0
MAD COLMENAR 5:24,0 3:33,0 5:10,0 4:44,0 4:56,0 5:39,0 9:12,0 9:58,0 5:08,0 4:40,0 3:54,0 0:11,0
Alba Marin Flores ror en tarj. 19:33,0 22:150 = ----- 39:230 - 49:04,0 55:400 - 1:.07:08,0 - 1:17:06,0 1:17:51,0 26:32,0 50:13,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 19:33,0 2:42,0 17:08,0 9:41,0 6:36,0 11:28,0 9:58,0 0:45,0 *33 *36
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Pos Nombre Tiempo
H-12 (15) 3,5km 80m 11C
1(31) 2(32) 3(40) 4(34) 5(41) 6(35) 7(37) 8(43) 9(38) 10(42) 11(100) Meta
1 Alvaro Perez Otero 24:06,0 2:40,0 3:54,0 5:51,0 7:44,0 9:02,0 11:06,0 14:39,0 18:050 20:14,0 21:51,0 23:53,0 24:06,0
MAD Tierra Tragame 2:40,0 1:14,0 1:57,0 1:53,0 1:18,0 2:04,0 3:33,0 3:26,0 2:09,0 1:37,0 2:02,0 0:13,0
2 Gonzalo Zorrilla Olias 25:42,0  4:08,0 5:13,0 7:30,0 9:38,0 10:55,0 12:41,0 16:47,0 20:34,0 22:15,0 23:45,0 25:32,0 25:42,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 4:08,0 1:05,0 2:17,0 2:08,0 1:17,0 1:46,0 4:06,0 3:47,0 1:41,0 1:30,0 1:47,0 0:10,0
3 Enrique Barcia Belinchon 32:58,0 3:28,0 5:04,0 7:57,0 9:44,0 11:19,0 14:24,0 19:04,0 23:54,0 26:57,0 29:42,0 32:47,0 32:58,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 3:28,0 1:36,0 2:53,0 1:47,0 1:35,0 3:05,0 4:40,0 4:50,0 3:03,0 2:45,0 3:05,0 0:11,0
4 Jorge Barcia Belinchén 35:32,0 3:44,0 5:25,0 8:51,0 11:11,0 13:15,0 16:17,0 21:18,0 26:12,0 29:52,0 31:57,0 35:19,0 35:32,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 3:44,0 1:41,0 3:26,0 2:20,0 2:04,0 3:02,0 5:01,0 4:54,0 3:40,0 2:05,0 3:22,0 0:13,0
5 Juan Manuel Pozo Prada 35:44,0 3:46,0 5:20,0 9:23,0 11:41,0 13:06,0 17:02,0 21:05,0 26:01,0 29:08,0 32:16,0 35:30,0 35:44,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 3:46,0 1:34,0 4:03,0 2:18,0 1:25,0 3:56,0 4:03,0 4:56,0 3:07,0 3:08,0 3:14,0 0:14,0
6 Victor Rodriguez Cuesta 37:240  4:38,0 6:59,0 11:16,0 13:21,0 16:05,0 18:33,0 23:32,0 28:25,0 31:25,0 34:19,0 37:11,0 37:24,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 4:38,0 2:21,0 4:17,0 2:05,0 2:44,0 2:28,0 4:59,0 4:53,0 3:00,0 2:54,0 2:52,0 0:13,0
7 Tomas Herranz Pastora 39:09,0 3:13,0 4:43,0 7:44,0 9:52,0 11:20,0 14:43,0 18:19,0 24:07,0 30:34,0 35:18,0 38:56,0 39:09,0
MAD COLMENAR 3:13,0 1:30,0 3:01,0 2:08,0 1:28,0 3:23,0 3:36,0 5:48,0 6:27,0 4:44,0 3:38,0 0:13,0
8 Angel Delgado Garcia 43:03,0 4:10,0 5:46,0 8:31,0 13:49,0 16:09,0 20:59,0 27:03,0 32:39,0 36:32,0 39:37,0 42:48,0 43:03,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 4:10,0 1:36,0 2:45,0 5:18,0 2:20,0 4:50,0 6:04,0 5:36,0 3:53,0 3:05,0 3:11,0 0:15,0
9 Carlos Serrano Exposito 47:41,0 3:35,0 5:35,0 9:57,0 13:25,0 16:24,0 23:54,0 30:55,0 36:42,0 41:350 44:26,0 47:22,0 47:41,0
MAD COLMENAR 3:35,0 2:00,0 4:22,0 3:28,0 2:59,0 7:30,0 7:01,0 5:47,0 4:53,0 2:51,0 2:56,0 0:19,0
10 Daniel Ramos Martin 48:44,0 8:31,0 10:24,0 13:25,0 17:48,0 20:09,0 23:35,0 28:35,0 33:56,0 38:35,0 43:32,0 48:18,0 48:44,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 8:31,0 1:53,0 3:01,0 4:23,0 2:21,0 3:26,0 5:00,0 5:21,0 4:39,0 4:57,0 4:46,0 0:26,0
11 David De Miguel Pueyo 59:03,0 4:54,0 7:31,0 11:43,0 19:11,0 23:37,0 29:34,0 35:21,0 42:26,0 50:10,0 54:08,0 58:48,0 59:03,0
GU C O GUADALAJARA 4:54,0 2:37,0 4:12,0 7:28,0 4:26,0 5:57,0 5:47,0 7:05,0 7:44,0 3:58,0 4:40,0 0:15,0
12 Alejandro Herrero Rodriguez 1:01:54,0 7:01,0 8:49,0 12:43,0 18:15,0 21:16,0 26:05,0 31:57,0 38:54,0 46:17,0 53:04,0 1:01:37,0 1:01:54,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 7:01,0 1:48,0 3:54,0 5:32,0 3:01,0 4:49,0 5:52,0 6:57,0 7:23,0 6:47,0 8:33,0 0:17,0
13 Diego FERREIRA RODRIGUEZ 1:17:08,0 18:56,0 21:46,0 28:08,0 38:50,0 43:44,0 48:37,0 55:04,0 1:01:07,0 1:06:34,0 1:11:49,0 1:16:33,0 1:17:08,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 18:56,0 2:50,0 6:22,0 10:42,0 4:54,0 4:53,0 6:27,0 6:03,0 5:27,0 5:15,0 4:44,0 0:35,0
Alvaro Ruiz Alvarez rorentarj. = --- seeem e e e e e e e 2:33:52,0 2:37:46,0 2:37:55,0 25:57,0 35:02,0
MAD CLUB NAVALCARNERO ORIENTACIO 2:33:52,0 3:54,0 0:09,0 *66 *45
35:36,0 43:36,0 46:58,0 47:22,0 54:55,0 1:04:30,0 1:13:00,0 1:28:16,0 1:46:37,0 2:11:24,0 2:15:28,0 2:22:48,0
*45 *69 *70 *70 *48 *49 *65 *73 *58 *75 *77 *77
Jorge Ruiz Jiménez No sale
GU C O GUADALAJARA
D-14 (4) 4,1km 100 m 11C
1(65) 2(45) 3(69) 4(46) 5(47) 6(48) 7(62) 8(75) 9(77) 10(42) 11(100) Meta
1 Patricia Toledo Navarro 46:26,0 2:46,0 14:03,0 17:57,0 19:37,0 21:11,0 30:30,0 35:05,0 39:34,0 41:53,0 43:33,0 46:14,0 46:26,0
MAD Alabarda-O 2:46,0 11:17,0 3:54,0 1:40,0 1:34,0 9:19,0 4:35,0 4:29,0 2:19,0 1:40,0 2:41,0 0:12,0
2 Laura Gonzalez Diaz 50:31,0 4:11,0 18:03,0 21:58,0 23:34,0 25:16,0 34:09,0 38:02,0 42:56,0 45:25,0 47:10,0 50:20,0 50:31,0
MAD GOCAN 4:11,0 13:52,0 3:55,0 1:36,0 1:42,0 8:53,0 3:53,0 4:54,0 2:29,0 1:45,0 3:10,0 0:11,0
3 Ariadna Garrido Contreras 1:13:20,0 9:13,0 34:43,0 37:38,0 38:55,0 40:15,0 50:37,0 59:38,0 1:05:11,0 1:08:05,0 1:10:19,0 1:13:09,0 1:13:20,0
MAD Alabarda-O 9:13,0 25:30,0 2:55,0 1:17,0 1:20,0 10:22,0 9:01,0 5:33,0 2:54,0 2:14,0 2:50,0 0:11,0
Diana Alonso Ruiz ror en tarj. 2:36,0 16:33,0 19:18,0 20:34,0 24:24,0 33:030 - 39:58,0 42:33,0 44:04,0 47:10,0 47:21,0 36:37,0
MAD COLMENAR 2:36,0 13:57,0 2:45,0 1:16,0 3:50,0 8:39,0 6:55,0 2:35,0 1:31,0 3:06,0 0:11,0 *67
H-14 (8) 4,9km 140 m 15C
1(79) 2(64) 3(75) 4(76) 5(67) 6(68) 7(41) 8(46) 9(47) 10(71) 11(48) 12(49) 13(77) 14(61) 15(100)
Meta
1 Samuel Diaz Fernandez 44:40,0  4:05,0 5:14,0 6:54,0 8:00,0 9:15,0 11:48,0 15:27,0 19:33,0  20:50,0 27:22,0 28:49,0 32:31,0 34:58,0 43:25,0 44:31,0
MAD Malarruta 4:05,0 1:09,0 1:40,0 1:06,0 1:15,0 2:33,0 3:39,0 4:06,0 1:17,0 6:32,0 1:27,0 3:42,0 2:27,0 8:27,0 1:06,0
44:40,0

0:09,0
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Pos Nombre Tiempo
H-14 (8) 4,9km 140 m 15C (cont.)
1(79) 2(64) 3(75) 4(76) 5(67) 6(68) 7(41) 8(46) 9(47) 10(71) 11(48) 12(49) 13(77) 14(61) 15(100)
Meta
2 Diego Casado Gomez 52:37,0  4:32,0 6:10,0 9:06,0 10:22,0 11:44,0 14:36,0 24:09,0 29:14,0 30:55,0 37:13,0 39:14,0 43:45,0 46:59,0 51:01,0 52:27,0
MAD GOCAN 4:32,0 1:38,0 2:56,0 1:16,0 1:22,0 2:52,0 9:33,0 5:05,0 1:41,0 6:18,0 2:01,0 4:31,0 3:14,0 4:02,0 1:26,0
52:37,0
0:10,0
3 Pablo Alba Isasi 1:22:16,0 9:22,0 12:35,0 15:40,0 17:51,0 20:06,0 25:12,0 36:52,0 47:00,0 50:19,0 1:00:59,0 1:03:19,0 1:10:25,0 1:14:43,0 1:20:28,0 1:22:06,0
MAD Club Monte EI Pardo 9:22,0 3:13,0 3:05,0 2:11,0 2:15,0 5:06,0 11:40,0 10:08,0 3:19,0 10:40,0 2:20,0 7:06,0 4:18,0 5:45,0 1:38,0
:22:16,0
0:10,0
4 Alvaro Carpio Chicote 1:28:41,0 11:46,0 13:25,0 15:44,0 17:36,0 19:18,0 22:56,0 43:56,0 52:56,0 58:58,0 1:08:09,0 1:10:10,0 1:17:35,0 1:21:55,0 1:27:03,0 1:28:31,0
MAD Alabarda-O 11:46,0 1:39,0 2:19,0 1:52,0 1:42,0 3:38,0 21:00,0 9:00,0 6:02,0 9:11,0 2:01,0 7:25,0 4:20,0 5:08,0 1:28,0
:128:41,0
0:10,0
5 Mario Jiménez Juiz 2:08:18,0 37:19,0 40:59,0 45:36,0 49:05,0 52:32,0 57:04,0 1:18:19,0 1:33:39,0 1:37:18,0 1:46:39,0 1:49:29,0 1:56:35,0 2:00:46,0 2:06:14,0 2:08:01,0
MAD Tierra Tragame 37:19,0 3:40,0 4:37,0 3:29,0 3:27,0 4:32,0 21:15,0 15:20,0 3:39,0 9:21,0 2:50,0 7:06,0 4:11,0 5:28,0 1:47,0
:08:18,0
0:17,0
6 Mario Escudero Rodriguez 2:20:13,0 13:48,0 16:57,0 21:54,0 26:10,0 34:58,0 41:52,0 1:04:20,0 1:20:24,0 1:23:47,0 1:39:47,0 1:43:42,0 2:03:37,0 2:11:59,0 2:18:33,0 2:19:56,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 13:48,0 3:09,0 4:57,0 4:16,0 8:48,0 6:54,0 22:28,0 16:04,0 3:23,0 16:00,0 3:55,0 19:55,0 8:22,0 6:34,0 1:23,0
:20:13,0
0:17,0
7 Oscar Marin Flores 2:22:06,0 15:03,0 19:10,0 23:57,0 27:31,0 36:27,0 43:44,0 1:06:09,0 1:22:18,0 1:25:35,0 1:41:47,0 1:45:36,0 2:05:30,0 2:13:52,0 2:20:35,0 2:21:49,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 15:03,0 4:07,0 4:47,0 3:34,0 8:56,0 7:17,0 22:25,0 16:09,0 3:17,0 16:12,0 3:49,0 19:54,0 8:22,0 6:43,0 1:14,0
:22:06,0
0:17,0
8 Pablo Santos Lozano 2:26:24,0 19:13,0 22:46,0 27:10,0 31:40,0 40:18,0 47:04,0 1:09:38,0 1:25:42,0 1:29:59,0 1:45:01,0 1:48:58,0 2:08:51,0 2:17:01,0 2:23:56,0 2:25:44,0
MAD O-Charlies Orienta-T 19:13,0 3:33,0 4:24,0 4:30,0 8:38,0 6:46,0 22:34,0 16:04,0 4:17,0 15:02,0 3:57,0 19:53,0 8:10,0 6:55,0 1:48,0
:26:24,0
0:40,0
D-16 (5) 4,9km 140 m 15C
1(79) 2(64) 3(75) 4(76) 5(67) 6(68) 7(41) 8(46) 9(47) 10(71) 11(48) 12(49) 13(77) 14(61) 15(100)
Meta
1 Analsabel Toledo Navarro 42:58,0 3:36,0 4:44,0 6:22,0 7:35,0 8:50,0 11:17,0 16:01,0 20:58,0 22:38,0 28:18,0 29:58,0 34:36,0 37:32,0 41:25,0 42:46,0
MAD Alabarda-O 3:36,0 1:08,0 1:38,0 1:13,0 1:15,0 2:27,0 4:44,0 4:57,0 1:40,0 5:40,0 1:40,0 4:38,0 2:56,0 3:53,0 1:21,0
42:58,0
0:12,0
2 Guadalupe Losada Moreno 44:26,0 3:58,0 5:32,0 7:45,0 8:50,0  10:40,0 13:43,0 18:16,0 23:30,0 25:22,0 30:33,0 32:05,0 36:23,0 39:13,0 43:03,0 44:13,0
MAD Club Monte El Pardo 3:58,0 1:34,0 2:13,0 1:05,0 1:50,0 3:03,0 4:33,0 5:14,0 1:52,0 5:11,0 1:32,0 4:18,0 2:50,0 3:50,0 1:10,0
44:26,0
0:13,0
3 Elena Yllan Ortiz 51:51,0 5:01,0 6:33,0 10:59,0 12:27,0 14:30,0 17:54,0 22:31,0 28:34,0 30:31,0 36:20,0 38:28,0 43:47,0 46:57,0 50:31,0 51:40,0
MAD Alabarda-O 5:01,0 1:32,0 4:26,0 1:28,0 2:03,0 3:24,0 4:37,0 6:03,0 1:57,0 5:49,0 2:08,0 5:19,0 3:10,0 3:34,0 1:09,0
51:51,0
0:11,0
4 Inés Pozo Prada 1:01:32,0 15:10,0 16:31,0 18:08,0 19:22,0 20:28,0 22:58,0 28:40,0 34:58,0 36:25,0 43:06,0 44:40,0 50:05,0 52:49,0 1:00:23,0 1:01:22,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 15:10,0 1:21,0 1:37,0 1:14,0 1:06,0 2:30,0 5:42,0 6:18,0 1:27,0 6:41,0 1:34,0 5:25,0 2:44,0 7:34,0 0:59,0
:01:32,0

0:10,0
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Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-16 (5) 4,9km 140 m 15C (cont.)
1(79) 2(64) 3(75) 4(76) 5(67) 6(68) 7(41) 8(46) 9(47) 10(71) 11(48) 12(49) 13(77) 14(61) 15(100)
Meta
5 Ainara Carpio Chicote 1:26:57,0 9:40,0 11:12,0 13:31,0 15:31,0 17:29,0 21:08,0 41:57,0 50530 56:55,0 1:06:03,0 1:08:09,0 1:15:27,0 1:19:57,0 1:25:03,0 1:26:43,0
MAD Alabarda-O 9:40,0 1:32,0 2:19,0 2:00,0 1:58,0 3:39,0 20:49,0 8:56,0 6:02,0 9:08,0 2:06,0 7:18,0 4:30,0 5:06,0 1:40,0
:26:57,0
0:14,0
H-16 (2) 6,1km 130 m 15C
1(79) 2(72) 3(73) 4(78) 5(76) 6(67) 7(63) 8(68) 9(66) 10(71) 11(48) 12(49) 13(77) 14(64) 15(100)
Meta
1 Gustav Wirén 41:21,0 3:14,0 4:50,0 15:12,0 19:37,0 25:45,0 26:55,0 28:13,0 29:07,0 31:23,0 31:47,0 32:57,0 36:16,0 38:28,0 39:28,0 41:11,0
MAD Malarruta 3:14,0 1:36,0 10:22,0 4:25,0 6:08,0 1:10,0 1:18,0 0:54,0 2:16,0 0:24,0 1:10,0 3:19,0 2:12,0 1:00,0 1:43,0
41:21,0
0:10,0
2 Carlos Alba Isasi 1:02:37,0 3:50,0 4:53,0 20:36,0 33:27,0 42:27,0 43:38,0 44:54,0 45:39,0 49:29,0 49:50,0 51:43,0 56:25,0 59:12,0 1:00:33,0 1:02:30,0
MAD Club Monte EI Pardo 3:50,0 1:03,0 15:43,0 12:51,0 9:00,0 1:11,0 1:16,0 0:45,0 3:50,0 0:21,0 1:53,0 4:42,0 2:47,0 1:21,0 1:57,0
:02:37,0
0:07,0
H-18 (5) 7,8km 180 m 18 C
1(75) 2(76) 3(77) 4(49) 5(73) 6(74) 7(59) 8(60) 9(67) 10(68) 11(45) 12(69) 13(70) 14(71) 15(72)
16(65) 17(79) 18(100) Meta
1 Alvaro Casado Gémez 47:44,0 5:04,0 5:46,0 6:55,0 8:49,0 18:26,0 19:24,0 21:31,0 26:46,0 29:11,0 30:53,0 34:04,0 35:41,0 36:19,0 39:15,0 43:12,0
MAD GOCAN 5:04,0 0:42,0 1:09,0 1:54,0 9:37,0 0:58,0 2:07,0 5:15,0 2:25,0 1:42,0 3:11,0 1:37,0 0:38,0 2:56,0 3:57,0
44:10,0 45:05,0 47:33,0 47:44,0
0:58,0 0:55,0 2:28,0 0:11,0
2 Javier Fernandez Cascales 1:03:46,0 7:02,0 8:00,0 9:11,0 11:17,0 23:55,0 25:27,0 26:34,0 34:19,0 38:50,0 40:59,0 47:00,0 49:17,0 50:00,0 54:08,0 59:08,0
MAD Imperdible 7:02,0 0:58,0 1:11,0 2:06,0 12:38,0 1:32,0 1:07,0 7:45,0 4:31,0 2:09,0 6:01,0 2:17,0 0:43,0 4:08,0 5:00,0
:00:14,0 1:01:12,0 1:03:36,0 1:03:46,0
1:06,0 0:58,0 2:24,0 0:10,0
3 David Rojas Jimenez 1:13:40,0 6:04,0 6:50,0 8:26,0 10:47,0 24:58,0 27:01,0 28:27,0 34:55,0 38:45,0 48:16,0 56:43,0 59:41,0 1:00:16,0 1:03:49,0 1:09:10,0
MAD Alabarda-O 6:04,0 0:46,0 1:36,0 2:21,0 14:11,0 2:03,0 1:26,0 6:28,0 3:50,0 9:31,0 8:27,0 2:58,0 0:35,0 3:33,0 5:21,0
:10:03,0 1:10:59,0 1:13:29,0 1:13:40,0 42:12,0 59:00,0
0:53,0 0:56,0 2:30,0 0:11,0 *48 *70
4 Santiago Lopez Lazaro 1:25:20,0 7:33,0 9:08,0 11:25,0 15:53,0 33:14,0 35:56,0 38:13,0 48:13,0 52:45,0 55:52,0 1:03:34,0 1:06:55,0 1:08:33,0 1:14:39,0 1:20:51,0
MAD MK-O 7:33,0 1:35,0 2:17,0 4:28,0 17:21,0 2:42,0 2:17,0 10:00,0 4:32,0 3:07,0 7:42,0 3:21,0 1:38,0 6:06,0 6:12,0
:21:50,0 1:22:54,0 1:25:12,0 1:25:20,0 1:19:59,0
0:59,0 1:04,0 2:18,0 0:08,0 *49
Luis De Frutos Coll Abandona  5:45,0  7:14,0 8:48,0 11:49,0 31450 - e e e e e e e e e
MAD GOCAN 5:45,0 1:29,0 1:34,0 3:01,0 19:56,0
D-21A (6) 7,8km 180 m 18 C
1(75) 2(76) 3(77) 4(49) 5(73) 6(74) 7(59) 8(60) 9(67) 10(68) 11(45) 12(69) 13(70) 14(71) 15(72)
16(65) 17(79)  18(100) Meta
1 Maria Prieto Del Campo 56:09,0 4:46,0 5:38,0 6:53,0 9:08,0 20:14,0 22:55,0 24:06,0 29:26,0 33:04,0 35:06,0 38:59,0 40:53,0 42:05,0 45:42,0 50:36,0
MAD Malarruta 4:46,0 0:52,0 1:15,0 2:15,0 11:06,0 2:41,0 1:11,0 5:20,0 3:38,0 2:02,0 3:53,0 1:54,0 1:12,0 3:37,0 4:54,0
51:43,0 52:46,0 55:57,0 56:09,0
1:07,0 1:03,0 3:11,0 0:12,0
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Pos Nombre Tiempo
D-21A (6) 7,8km 180 m 18C (cont.)
1(75) 2(76) 3(77) 4(49) 5(73) 6(74) 7(59) 8(60) 9(67) 10(68) 11(45) 12(69) 13(70) 14(71) 15(72)
16(65) 17(79)  18(100) Meta
2 Maria Coloma Pefiate 1:03:23,0 5:28,0 6:33,0 7:55,0 10:48,0 24:12,0 25:20,0 26:31,0 32:18,0 35:17,0 37:34,0 41:21,0 43:33,0 44:14,0 48:05,0 53:39,0
MAD GOCAN 5:28,0 1:05,0 1:22,0 2:53,0 13:24,0 1:08,0 1:11,0 5:47,0 2:59,0 2:17,0 3:47,0 2:12,0 0:41,0 3:51,0 5:34,0
54:49,0 56:03,0 1:03:09,0 1:03:23,0
1:10,0 1:14,0 7:06,0 0:14,0
3 Fruzsina Maéacz 1:13:24,0 5:52,0 6:55,0 8:30,0 11:13,0 25:48,0 27:23,0 28:41,0 35:04,0 39:19,0 42:27,0 53:11,0 55:01,0 56:22,0 1:00:52,0 1:06:46,0
MAD COLMENAR 5:52,0 1:03,0 1:35,0 2:43,0 14:35,0 1:35,0 1:18,0 6:23,0 4:15,0 3:08,0 10:44,0 1:50,0 1:21,0 4:30,0 5:54,0
:08:06,0 1:09:11,0 1:13:11,0 1:13:24,0
1:20,0 1:05,0 4:00,0 0:13,0
4 Miriam Santamaria 1:14:25,0 9:39,0 10:48,0 12:32,0 15:30,0 29:55,0 31:28,0 32:52,0 40:32,0 44:23,0 47:10,0 52:28,0 54:46,0 55:46,0 1:00:29,0 1:07:19,0
MAD ORIENTE 9:39,0 1:09,0 1:44,0 2:58,0 14:25,0 1:33,0 1:24,0 7:40,0 3:51,0 2:47,0 5:18,0 2:18,0 1:00,0 4:43,0 6:50,0
:08:45,0 1:10:04,0 1:14:10,0 1:14:25,0
1:26,0 1:19,0 4:06,0 0:15,0
5 Sara Saz Segovia 1:15:04,0 6:17,0 7:29,0 9:05,0 13:06,0 29:20,0 31:07,0 33:00,0 40:450 45:03,0 47:52,0 53:54,0 56:34,0 57:25,0 1:02:11,0 1:08:40,0
MAD Sotobosque 6:17,0 1:12,0 1:36,0 4:01,0 16:14,0 1:47,0 1:53,0 7:45,0 4:18,0 2:49,0 6:02,0 2:40,0 0:51,0 4:46,0 6:29,0
:10:11,0 1:11:25,0 1:14:51,0 1:15:04,0
1:31,0 1:14,0 3:26,0 0:13,0
6 Elena Rojas Jimenez 1:18:43,0 6:51,0 7:54,0 9:32,0 12:39,0 31:38,0 33:24,0 34:49,0 42:.02,0 46:01,0 48:44,0 57:08,0 59:36,0 1:00:28,0 1:05:19,0 1:12:05,0
MAD Alabarda-O 6:51,0 1:03,0 1:38,0 3:07,0 18:59,0 1:46,0 1:25,0 7:13,0 3:59,0 2:43,0 8:24,0 2:28,0 0:52,0 4:51,0 6:46,0
:13:38,0 1:14:50,0 1:18:31,0 1:18:43,0
1:33,0 1:12,0 3:41,0 0:12,0
H-21A (12) 10,6 km 210 m 21C
1(44) 2(45) 3(46) 4(47) 5(71) 6(48) 7(49) 8(72) 9(50) 10(54) 11(56) 12(57) 13(58) 14(74) 15(59)
16(60) 17(61) 18(62) 19(68) 20(64) 21(100) Meta
1 Antonio JesUs Cano Lépez 1:11:38,0 2:29,0 11:08,0 13:43,0 14:54,0 18:45,0 19:54,0 23:19,0 23:57,0 37:30,0 40:36,0 42:59,0 47:20,0 50:16,0 52:05,0 53:13,0
MAD Alabarda-O 2:29,0 8:39,0 2:35,0 1:11,0 3:51,0 1:09,0 3:25,0 0:38,0 13:33,0 3:06,0 2:23,0 4:21,0 2:56,0 1:49,0 1:08,0
:00:02,0 1:02:25,0 1:05:10,0 1:07:37,0 1:09:56,0 1:11:28,0 1:11:38,0
6:49,0 2:23,0 2:45,0 2:27,0 2:19,0 1:32,0 0:10,0
2 JesuUs Sanchez Rubal 1:15:39,0 2:07,0 8:48,0 11:18,0 12:22,0 16:13,0 17:18,0 20:33,0 21:17,0 41:32,0 44:20,0 47:06,0 51:19,0 54:15,0 56:18,0 57:26,0
MAD COLMENAR 2:07,0 6:41,0 2:30,0 1:04,0 3:51,0 1:05,0 3:15,0 0:44,0 20:15,0 2:48,0 2:46,0 4:13,0 2:56,0 2:03,0 1:08,0
:02:34,0 1:05:14,0 1:08:18,0 1:10:58,0 1:13:27,0 1:15:26,0 1:15:39,0
5:08,0 2:40,0 3:04,0 2:40,0 2:29,0 1:59,0 0:13,0
3 Raul Arroyo Arroyo 1:15:40,0 2:50,0 10:07,0 12:33,0 13:39,0 17:36,0 18:48,0 23:06,0 23:46,0 37:54,0 42:04,0 44:33,0 49:10,0 52:17,0 55:42,0 56:59,0
MAD ORIENTAGETAFE 2:50,0 7:17,0 2:26,0 1:06,0 3:57,0 1:12,0 4:18,0 0:40,0 14:08,0 4:10,0 2:29,0 4:37,0 3:07,0 3:25,0 1:17,0
:02:43,0 1:05:14,0 1:08:52,0 1:11:15,0 1:13:54,0 1:15:30,0 1:15:40,0
5:44,0 2:31,0 3:38,0 2:23,0 2:39,0 1:36,0 0:10,0
4 Pepe Vidal Lopez 1:18:31,0 2:42,0 10:27,0 13:10,0 14:17,0 22:31,0 23:42,0 26:44,0 27:350 41:50,0 45:01,0 47:30,0 51:53,0 55:03,0 57:56,0 59:18,0
TO NAVALCAN-O 2:42,0 7:45,0 2:43,0 1:07,0 8:14,0 1:11,0 3:02,0 0:51,0 14:15,0 3:11,0 2:29,0 4:23,0 3:10,0 2:53,0 1:22,0
